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Tuesday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 20Mockingbird Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Addison / Porter
2 Belly Brothers
3 Zamora / Davis
4 Quakenbush / Hes
5 Geelan / Nagle
6 Brudny / Tipton
7 Norton / Barry
8 Yeager / Staples
9 Yeager x 2

10 Gould / Hanna

11 Fisicaro / Diete
12 Nelson Boys
13 Stenner / Stenner
14 Debar / Kesterso
15 Garrean / Lawren
16 Belfiore / Paulh
17 Scott / Loveless
18 Bosselman / Baxter
19 AMac / Wilkes
20 Tuckson / Morrissey

21 Frank / Frank
22 Gourneau / Manna
23 Mitchell / Toy /
24 Ryle / Spicer
25 Coppock / West
26 Lessley / Standifer
27 Smith / Schneider
28 Hollingsworth /
29 Nath / Weberg
30 McCaughany/Stypa

31 Team 34
32 Team 35
33 Team 36
34 Team 37
35 Team 38
36 Team 39
37 Team 40
38 Team 41
39 Team 42
40 Team 43

Lane Assignments
1-2 1-2 3-4 3-4 5-6 5-6 7-8 7-8 9-10 9-10

Wk01  05/07   1-  2   3- 34   4-  5   6- 35   7-  8   9- 36  10- 11  12- 37  13- 14  15- 38
Wk02  05/14  11- 22  33- 34   1- 12  23- 35   2- 13  24- 36   3- 14  25- 37   4- 15  26- 38
Wk03  05/21  10- 20 -30-  11- 21 -31-   1- 22 -32-   2- 12  33- 34   3- 13  23- 35
Wk04  05/28   9- 18  28- 34  10- 19  29- 35  11- 20  30- 36   1- 21  31- 37   2- 22  32- 38
Wk05  06/04   8- 16  26- 34   9- 17  27- 35  10- 18  28- 36  11- 19  29- 37   1- 20  30- 38

Wk06  06/11   7- 15  24- 34   8- 16  25- 35   9- 17  26- 36  10- 18  27- 37  11- 19  28- 38
Wk07  06/18   6- 14  23- 34   7- 15  24- 35   8- 16  25- 36   9- 17  26- 37  10- 18  27- 38
Wk08  06/25   5- 12  32- 34   6- 13  33- 35   7- 14  23- 36   8- 15  24- 37   9- 16  25- 38
Wk09  07/02   4- 21  30- 34   5- 22  31- 35   6- 12   3- 36   7- 29  33- 37   8- 14  23- 38
Wk10  07/09   3- 19  28- 34   4- 20  29- 35   5- 21  30- 36   6- 22  31- 37   7- 12  32- 38

Wk11  07/16   2- 17  26- 34   3- 18  27- 35   4- 19  28- 36   5- 20  25- 37   6- 21  30- 38
Wk12  07/23   1- 19  27- 31   2- 20  28- 32   3- 11  29- 33   4- 12  30- 34   5- 13  21- 35
Wk13  07/30  10- 18  26- 31   1- 19  27- 32   2- 20  28- 33   3- 11  29- 34   4- 12  30- 35
Wk14  08/06   9- 17  25- 31  10- 18  26- 32   1- 19  27- 33   2- 20  28- 34   3- 11  29- 35
Wk15  08/13  19- 21   3- 31  15- 11  10- 32  18- 17  28- 33  29- 16  23- 34   4-  2   7- 35  Manually assigned

11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14 15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20
Wk01  05/07  16- 17  18- 39  19- 20  21- 40  22- 23 -24-  25- 26 -27-  28- 29 -30-
Wk02  05/14   5- 16  27- 39   6- 17  28- 40   7- 18 -29-   8- 19 -30-   9- 20 -31-
Wk03  05/21   4- 14  24- 36   5- 15  25- 37   6- 16  26- 38   7- 17  27- 39   8- 18  28- 40
Wk04  05/28   3- 12  33- 39   4- 13  23- 40   5- 14 -24-   6- 15 -25-   7- 16 -26-
Wk05  06/04   2- 21  31- 39   3- 22  32- 40   4- 12 -33-   5- 13 -23-   6- 14 -24-

Wk06  06/11   1- 20  29- 39   2- 21  30- 40   3- 22 -31-   4- 12 -32-   5- 13 -33-
Wk07  06/18  11- 19  28- 39   1- 20  29- 40   2- 21 -30-   3- 22 -31-   4- 12 -32-
Wk08  06/25  10- 17  26- 39  11- 18  27- 40   1- 19 -28-   2- 20 -29-   3- 21 -30-
Wk09  07/02   9- 20  24- 39  10- 16  25- 40  11- 17 -26-   1- 18 -27-   2- 19 -28-
Wk10  07/09   8- 13  33- 39   9- 14  23- 40  10- 15 -24-  11- 16 -25-   1- 17 -26-

Wk11  07/16   7- 22  31- 39   8- 12  32- 40   9- 13 -33-  10- 14 -23-   1- 16 -24-
Wk12  07/23   6- 14  22- 36   7- 15  23- 37   8- 16  24- 38   9- 17  25- 39  10- 18  26- 40
Wk13  07/30   5- 13  21- 36   6- 14  22- 37   7- 15  23- 38   8- 16  24- 39   9- 17  25- 40
Wk14  08/06   4- 12  30- 36   5- 13  21- 37   6- 14  22- 38   7- 15  23- 39   8- 16  24- 40
Wk15  08/13  22- 20   6- 36  25-  9  13- 37  14- 26   1- 38   5- 12  24- 39  27-  8  30- 40  Manually assigned


